B.3.03
3. emelet

El6tér / Entrance

WC / Toilet

Fiird6 / Bathroom
Kozleked6 / Corridor
Halészoba / Room
Nappali/ Living room
Etkezd / Dining room
Konyha / Kitchen

Netto alapteriilet / Net area
Brutto alapteriilet / Gross area
Terasz / Terrace

CSABITOAN
OTTHONOS

318 m? Tajolas / Direction:

1,42 m?
5,54 m?
1,79 m?
12,41 m?
20,27 m?
1,88 m?
4,21 m?

50,7 m?
53,22 m?
10,74 m?
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Székhely: 1095 Budapest, Soroksari at 58. Email: sales@allurebudapest.hu
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